

CIP 185

UEU 43

مشيعية يتنهني فيشقلا فيريدي في

The name of the Corporation shall be: THE DROVER INC. SEGRETARY OF STATE 2. The period

The period of duration will be perpetual.

- The purpose or purposes for which the Corporation is organized 3. which may be stated to be, or to include the transaction of any or all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under this act.
- There are one hundred (100) shares that consist of one (1) 4. class only with a par value of one (1) dollar each.
- 5. The address of the corporations initial registered office shall be at 3102 Tamarack, Boise, Idaho 83703 and the name of the initial registered agent shall be Mark Urquarhart.
- The number of directors are two (2) which shall be: 6.

Mark Urquarhart	3102 Tamarack Boise, ID 83703
Harley Stoolman	6639 Lakeside Dr. Boise, ID 83703

7. The names and addresses of each incorporator

Mark Urguarbart 3102 Tamarack Botge, IQ \$3703 Harley Stoolman 6639 Lakeside Dr. Boise, ID 83703 Johnan